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District 101 B Anders Falke amfalke47@gmail.com Tornstigen 20 ARVIKA
67192
46 070 5744286(C) SWEDEN
District 101GD Hans-E Alfon hans_alfon@msn.com Klockarnas 75 ENVIKEN
79026
46 070 2594555(C) SWEDEN
District 101 A Gunnar Rydin gunnar.rydin@telia.com Viggetorp KISA
590 39
46 70 2448286(C) SWEDEN
District 101 P Lars Ekback lars.ekback@vilhelmina.se Volgsjovagen 74 VILHELMINA
912 32
046 070 2300087(C) SWEDEN
District 101 S Kenneth Johansson kenne.j@telia.com Vastergatan 23 VINSLOV
288 32
46 070 6690722(C) SWEDEN
District 101SM Gdran Johnsson julle.johnsson@tele2.se Koltorpsgatan 22 NASSJO
571 40
46 70 2768201(C) SWEDEN
District 101 U Margareta Parkstam margareta.parkstam@telia.com Isgrenavagen 16 BALINGE
743 81
46 070 5208525(C) SWEDEN
District 101VG Osten Bystrém osten.by@telia.com Apelgatan 10 NOSSEBRO

Report Code: MBR0143

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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465 31
SWEDEN

District 104C3

Anne Kathrine Fossum

fmheakf@fylkesmannen.no

0047 62551036(W)

0047 62551036(H)
+47 90118816(C)

Duengerhggda 609

2350 NES PA HEDMARKEN

Norway

District 104E6

Mr. Oddvar Dalane

oddvar.dalane@halliburton.com

0047 94002754(W)
0047 94002754(H)

Blaskjellveien 30

4310 HOMMERSAK

+47 94002754(C) NORWAY
District 104 H Mrs. Kari Kildahl Karik@oslomet.no 0047 67235408(W) Nordsetergrenda 13 C 1161 OSLO

0047 67235408(H)

+47 91122187(C) NORWAY

District 104 J

Mr. Trygve Elmenhorst

trygve@elmenhorst.no

0047 90149923(W)
0047 90149923(H)

Sagaveien 13D

1443 OSCARSBORG

+47 4790149923(C) NORWAY
District 106 A GERNER JACOBSEN jacobsengerner@gmail.com 3393-0038(W) SOLSKRAENTEN 36 2500 VALBY
3393-0038(H)
DENMARK

District 106 B

INGE BRINCH DINESEN

ingedinesen@gmail.com

9970-6605(W)
9970-6605(H)

Gunderupvej 87

9260 Gistrup

DENMARK

District 106 C

JANECK HILLERS

jh0207@live.com

Solbjerg Hovedgade 48K

8355 SOLBJERG
DENMARK

District 107 A

Heikki M&ki

heikki.k.maki@gmail.com

Uuspaijulantie 55

PAATTINEN

21330
FINLAND

District 107 B

Pirjo Kristiina Jantti

kristiina.jantti@elisanet.fi

Kolkekannaksentie 11 as.2

ESPOO
02720

Report Code: MBR0143

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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358 45 6998265(C) FINLAND
District 107 C Hannu Hertti hannu.hertti@gmail.com Alhontie 170 TORITTU
17710
358 40 5037345(C) FINLAND
District 107 D Maire Vierikko maire.vierikko@gmail.com Poutapolku 4 MIKKELI
50500
358 44 2984024(C) FINLAND
District 107 E Sirkka-Liisa Voutilainen sirkka-liisa.voutilainen@pp.inet.fi Mattilantie 25 VALKEAKOSKI
37600
358 40 0913091(C) FINLAND
District 107 F Thorolf Karl Westerlund thorolf.westerlund@gmail.com Skrattnasvagen 1014 PJELAX
64250
358 40 5159257(C) FINLAND
District 107 G Heikki Nasi heikki.nasi@yoel.fi Keskustie 24 C 2 KIVIJARVI
43800
358 40 8546266(C) FINLAND
District 107 H llkka Kosonen ilkka.lions@gmail.com Simonkuja 4 PARIKKALA
59100
358 40 0734175(C) FINLAND
District 107 | Hannu Anttonen hpsantto@gmail.com Neulastie 8 OuLU
90800
FINLAND
District 107 K Erkki K Lappi erkki.lappi@ekinmuovi.fi 358 20 7811700(W) Juvantie 28 VIRTASALMI
358 20 7811700(H) 77330
358 400 557136(C) FINLAND
District 107 L Raimo Torvela raimo.torvela@pp.inet.fi Keskuspuistokatu 25 E 48 KEMI
94100
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358 40 5024188(C) FINLAND
District 107 M Mr. Aarno Niemi akniemi@gmail.com Sampaanalantie 15 RAUMA
26820
FINLAND
District 107 N Jenni J Luomala jenni.luomala@outlook.com Haukilahdenkuja 7 B 33 HELSINKI
00550
358 50 0980714(C) FINLAND
District 107 O Tor-Erik Backstrom tor-erik@backstrom.one Backandavagen 352 Nedervetil
68410
358 40 0865713(C) FINLAND
District 109 A Mrs Jéhanna Thorsteinson johanna@uvirgin.is Ljésheimum 14a Reykjavik
104
354 8 639111(C) ICELAND

District 109 B Mr. Bragi Ragnarsson bragira@torg.is Bergholt 5 270 Mosfellsbaer
354 6934841(C) ICELAND
District 120 MART VIILEBERG mart.viileberg@gmail.com Merirahu 75 13516 Tallinn
372 5048203(C) ESTONIA
District 131 Almantas Pestininkas almantas@pestininkas.It Prusu g. 9 Kaunas
370 659 79939(C) LITHUANIA
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GAT Group B - Area 4

District 102 C Carlos Rieder carlos.rieder@isec.ch Steinhofrain 19 Luzern
6005
SWITZERLAND
District 111BN Doctor Petra Neuner Dr.Neuner@t-online.de Lerchenweg 39 Stegaurach
96135
GERMANY
District 111BO Hiseyin Cakir hueseyin.cakir@t-online.de Beethovenstr. 39 Lauf
91207
GERMANY
District 111MN Gerlinde Brandstetter gerlinde.brandstetter@t-online.de Kelterweg 6 Fritzlar
34560
GERMANY
District 111MS Jean-Michel Postorino atelierjmp@aol.com Heiligenbergstralle 59 Dillingen
66763
GERMANY
District 111NB Bettina Menke Neue_Apotheke_BMenke@t-online.de Lebuinstr. 13 Marklohe
31608
GERMANY
District 111NW Uwe Heinemann u.heinemann@ewetel.net Am Grossen Hafen 3 Wilhelmshaven
26382
GERMANY
District 111 N Thomas Guse thomas.guse@gmx.de Hogenstrale 45 Hamburg
22527
GERMANY
District 111RN Doctor Notker Polley isabel.polley@t-online.de Am Kapellengraben 97 Meerbusch
40670
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GERMANY

District 111RS

Burkhard Lingenberg

kabinettsekretaer@aol.com

Goldregenweg 3

Monheim am Rhein

40789
GERMANY
District 111WL Edelbert Schilling Bert.Schilling@web.de Im Hinterfeld 1 Pottum
56459
GERMANY
District 111WR Doctor Detlef H. H Mache mache@lions-club-witten.de
GERMANY
District 111BS Werner Netzel Werner.Netzel@outlook.de Achheimstr. 3a Starnberg
82319
GERMANY
District 111NH Renate Kastrowsky-Kraft renatekraft@yahoo.com XanthistraBe 1 Gifhorn
38518
GERMANY
District 111SW Stephan Trutschler Private Freital
GERMANY

District 111SM

Michael Schmitt

Dr.Michael.Schmitt.Bi-Bi@t-online.de

FloRerstr. 105

Bietigheim-Bissingen

74321
GERMANY

District 111SN

Cécile F. F Heger

cecile.heger@gmx.de

Auf die Viehtrift 15

Linkenheim-Hochstetten

76351
GERMANY
District 1110N Torsten Steinke t.steinke@lions-prenzlau.de Ueckerstrafie 100 Ueckermiinde
17373
GERMANY
District 1110S Gunther Effinger effinger@zous.eu Marzeller Weg 15 Mullheim

Report Code: MBR0143
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79379
GERMANY
District 1110M Grit Grobel grit.groebel@icloud.com Anhalter Str. 14 Halle
06108
GERMANY
District 114 W Dipl.Ing. Markus Tschische;j markus.tschischej@lk-kaernten.at 6768355542(W) Gumisch 22 Grafenstein
6768355542(H) 9131
6768355542(C) AUSTRIA
District 114 O KommR.MSc Gerhard 0224332325(W) Feldgasse 24 Kierling
Gschweidl
0224332325(H) 3400
6767468373(C) AUSTRIA
District 114 M HR Mag. Manfred Derflinger m.derflinger@eduhi.at Schwarzmayrstralle 3 Leonding
4020
6769215657(C) AUSTRIA

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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District 121 Ph. D IRENEUSZ MAJ im@lionsclub.pl UL POLNA 10 55-095 MIRKOW
601 701 720(C) POLAND
District 122 PAVOL MORA palo.68@hotmail.com POD BANOSOM 68 BANSKA BYSTRICA
00421 905261668(C) SLOVAK REPUBLIC
District 123 OLGA VLADIMIROVNA ovnemechek@gmail.com 7 495 209-0956(W) KRASINA 19-151 123056 MOSCOW
NEMECHEK
7 495 209-0956(H)
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
District 124 Mr. Dumitru Danut Sain dan.sain@famiro.ro 0040 248 510075(W) Cretisoara nr 4 CAMPULUNG
0040 248 510075(H) 115100
0040 744 592151(C) ROMANIA
District 126 Mr. DARKO CURUVIJA MD darko.curuvija@inet.hr ISTARSKA 75 RIJEKA
HR-51000
385 91 2160916(C) CROATIA
District 129 Mrs. Nadja Pahor Bizjak nadjapahor@gmail.com Iztokova 8 5000 Nova Gorica
Kromberk
00386 40 844576(C) SLOVENIA
District 130 Mr Ivan Baykov i_baikov@abv.bg ul. Beliya Bryag No 5 Village of Priseltsi
obl.Varna 9131
00359 888 973818(C) BULGARIA
District 132 Mrs ELIZABETA esrbinovska@yahoo.com 00389 2 3113116(W) ul. Zenevska 19 SKOPJE
SRBINOVSKA-KOSTOVSKA
00389 2 3113116(H) 1000
00389 70 387153(C) MACEDONIA (FYROM)

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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District 105 A Mr. KAMAL SHARMA kamalsharma_1@hotmail.com 44 7957924088(W) 12 UPPER HILL RISE RICKMANSWORTH
44 7957924088(H) WD3 7NU
44 7957924088(C) HERTS ENGLAND
District 105BN JAMES BARRY PRIOR barry_prior@hotmail.com 24, Westminster Close Warrington
Grappenhall WA4 2QS
ENGLAND
District 105BS JOHN CHARLES CHAMBERS Lionjohn@theoldevictorianpicturehous 01492 860870(W) 3 LLYS GWYLAN LLANDUDNO
e.co.uk
01492 860870(H) LL30 1SX
07721 426621(C) WALES

District 105 D

Mr. Jarvis MacDonald

jarvis@polarvans.co.uk

20, Leigh Road

Westbury, Wiltshire

BA13 38X

ENGLAND

District 105EA UJJAL SINGH KULAR ujjalkular@hotmail.co.uk 1 LILAC CLOSE NORFOLK,
HORSFORD NR10 3EN

NORWICH ENGLAND

District 105SW Mr. JIM PARTRIDGE-HOGBIN bjph@nickph.plus.com NEWLANDS SEATON

8 HAREPATH ROAD EX12 2RP

ENGLAND

District 105SE

David Butler OBE

liondwb@icloud.com

23 Richmond Grove

BEXHILL-ON-SEA

TN39 3EQ
0044 7784 909918(C) ENGLAND
District 105 W Mr. IAN FRASER GOTT ian@iangott.co.uk Tayman House BADMINTON
The Street GL9 1HH
44 7899 037901(C) Acton Turville ENGLAND

District 110AN

Joop Siemers

sieme32@planet.nl

Report Code: MBR0143

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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NETHERLANDS
District 110AZ Siep Eilander bseilander@casema.nl
NETHERLANDS
District 110BN Albert Spoelstra albertspoelstra@hetnet.nl
NETHERLANDS
District 110BZ Tineke Roorda-Paardekooper troorda@xs4all.nl
NETHERLANDS
District 110CO P.J.C.A. Paul Janmaat paulja.1@planet.nl
NETHERLANDS
District 110CW J.G. Jan Ooms jgooms@ziggo.nl
NETHERLANDS
District 118 T ORHAN TURAY KARACAY turaykaracay@hotmail.com 90 212 3593500(W) Tekfen ingaat ve Tesisat A.S. ISTANBUL
90 212 3593500(H) Tekfentower,eski biytkdere IL 34394
90 542 2618177(C) cad.No.209 4.Levent TURKEY
District 118 U llknur Turkkaan ilknurturkkaan118u@gmail.com Cinnah Caddesi Cankaya
Kirkpinar sokak ANK
90 532 2680066(C) 8/10 TURKEY
District 118 R ALl KEMAL CENBERCI cenberciler@gmail.com 90 232 2435212(W) MITHAT PASA CAD NO 583/14 izZMIR
90 232 2435212(H) KUCUKYALI 1Z 35280
90 544 2456484(C) TURKEY
District 118 K Nukhet Tuzlacioglu nukhet_tuzlacioglu@ttmail.com Uludag Yolu Camlica Bursa
Sok Topaloglu Evleri
90 532 7722070(C) No 3/J Osmangazi TURKEY
District 118 E PROF DR Mehmet Sevki Sozen sozens@istanbul.edu.tr 90 212 414-2175(W) I.U. ISTANBUL TIP ISTANBUL, CAPA
90 212 414-2175(H) FAKULTESI ADLI TIP IL 34903
90 532 437 6202(C) ANABILIM DALI TURKEY

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
Report Code: MBR0143 Page 10 of 17 Printed on : 8/2/2018 4:20:47PM
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District 118 Y Mr Ruhi Gonullu ruhigonullu@burla.com 90 212 2564950(W) IS BANKASI BLOKLARI 1C BLOK ISTANBUL
90 212 2564950(H) D:56 ACIBADEM KADIKOY IL
90 532 2436959(C) TURKEY
District 128 Meir Barnea Advbar@walla.co.il 36 EFRONI ST ROSH HAAYIN
ISRAEL
District 133 Mr. Bernard A Black bernard.black@btinternet.com 0044 028 28886161(W) 95 Bay Road Carnlough

0044 028 28886161(H)
0044 7885489133(C)

BT44 OHP
NORTHERN IRELAND

GAT Group E - Area 4

District 115CN JOAO PEDRO BARBOSA DA joaopedro@lionsclubes.pt Rua Filipa Borges, N. 691 BARCELOS
SILVA
4750-823

351 96 5627670(C) PORTUGAL

District 115CS Maria Teresa le Goullon d"Avila mtdavila@netcabo.pt 351 21 4685559(W) Fundagéo Diogo d'Avila 2765-269 Estoril
351 21 4685559(H) Rua Rei Dom Pedro Il
351 91 7230342(C) da Jugoslavia, 2, casa Fairway PORTUGAL

District 116 B Mrs. Stella Clausmeier clausmeiers@gmail.com 0034 676 405 30(W) Don Gonzalo, n°6 MARBELLA
0034 676 405 30(H) calle Arturo Rubinstein 29602

SPAIN

Report Code: MBR0143
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District 103 N Annie DUPONT DURAND anniemichele.durand@gmail.com 9, rue Procureur ENGLOS
59320
33 0609636439(C) FRANCE
District 103NIE Mrs. Maryvonne LE VOT mylevot@wanadoo.fr 7, Rue Lesdos CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
50100
33 0686184747(C) FRANCE
District 103 E Nicolas LAMBERT nicolas.lambert777@gmail.com 33 0383933318(W) 31, rue Léonard BOURCIER NANCY
33 0383933318(H) 54000
33 0684238269(C) FRANCE
District 103 C Patrick GHESQUIER pat.ghesquier@orange.fr 3 quai de Loire ST DYE SUR LOIRE
41500
33 0608020776(C) FRANCE
District 103CC Basile ELIEZER basile.eliezer@wanadoo.fr Lotissement les Vignes BRIGNOLES
178 rue Cabernet 83170
33 0614791103(C) FRANCE
District 103CE Jean GARREAU jean.garreau25@orange.fr 33 0381671517(W) 15 Rue du Moulin MONTLEBON
33 0381671517(H) 25500
33 0680748647(C) FRANCE
District 103CS Mr. Marc RAYNAL marc.raynal@numericable.fr 37 Cobte Berthaud IRIGNY
69540
33 0648949253(C) FRANCE
District 103CW Christian BARIL cbaril@wanadoo.fr 54 boulevard de I'Océan LA PLAINE SUR MER
44770
33 0679727991(C) FRANCE
District 103SE Marc INFANTES infantesmarc@orange.fr L'Elysée ALES
6, Av.de Lattre de Tassigny 30100

Report Code: MBR0143

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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33 0789255361(C) FRANCE
District 103 S Didier DUMAS dumasstp12@yahoo.fr Le Tayral VAUREILLES
12220
33 0676865007(C) FRANCE
District 103SW Denis HADAMAR dhadamargouv@orange.fr 5 rue Pasteur BRUGES
33520
33 0607495217(C) FRANCE
District 103 W Christophe TATTEVIN chtattevin@gmail.com 33 0297692929(W) 26/26bis rue Thiers VANNES CEDEX
33 0297692929(H) B.P. 172 56005
33 0611715934(C) FRANCE
District 103I1E Jean Mary GUERRAUD lions.jm.guerraud@orange.fr 79 ter, Rue Alfred Maury MEAUX
77100
33 0607699034(C) FRANCE
District 103IP Christian CHAMORAND chamorand.gouv@gmail.com 6 Rue Kléber ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
92130
33 0608480480(C) FRANCE
District 103IW Alain SCHETTINO alain.schettino@club-internet.fr 4 Bis Rue Camille Desmoulins AULNAY SOUS BOIS
93600
33 0622250032(C) FRANCE
District 112 A LUC MASUREEL luc.masureel@skynet.be 3251503446(W) Gentweg 47 B 8600 Vladslo
3251503446(H)
BELGIUM
District 112 B MARCEL DANIELS marcel.daniels@skynet.be VOGELENZANGSTRAAT 151 B 3070 KORTENBERG
BELGIUM
District 112 C JEAN FRANCOIS HEBRANT jean.francois.hebrant@bxlroyal.be 02 8303286(W) WEVERSTRAAT 46 B 2610 WILRIJK
02 8303286(H)
04 96165331(C) BELGIUM

Report Code: MBR0143
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District 112 D CLAUDY ROLAND roland.claudy@gmail.com Rue des Carriéres 104 Fontaine L'eveque
6140
BELGIUM
District 113 Mr. NICO BLEY nico.bley@education.lu 10 RUE DES EGLANTIERS L-1457 LUXEMBOURG
LUXEMBOURG

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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District 1081A1 Dott LIBERO ZANNINO liberozannino@gmail.com Corso Francia Torino
231 TO 10139
39 335 453771(C) ITALY
District 1081A2 Alfredo Canobbio alfredo.canobbio@libero.it Strada della Serra Valle San Bartolomeo
49/51 AL 15122
ITALY
District 1081A3 Dott Erminio Ribet erminio.ribet@gmail.com Via Pasubio Pinerolo
2/4 TO 10064
39 349 3503340(C) ITALY
District 1081B1 Dr Carlo Sironi carlo.sironi2@teletu.it Via Coni Zugna Milano
3 M 20144
ITALY
District 108IB2 Dott. Filippo MANELLI filippo.manelli@gmail.com 39 030 3996529(W) Via G Quarena Gavardo
39 030 3996529(H) 216 BS 25085
39 380 8877666(C) ITALY
District 108IB3 Angelo CHIESA angelo.chiesa@yahoo.it Via Chiesa Mezzana Bigli
17 PV 27039
ITALY
District 108I1B4 Dott Ing Sergio Martina sergio.martina@martinateam.it via Vitali Luigi Milano
1 M 20122
39 348 3506661(C) ITALY

District 108TA1 Dott Guido CELLA guido-cella@libero.it Via Fontanelle N. 29/B 36061 Bassano del Grappa
VO 36061
0039 333 5431388(C) ITALY
District 108 TA2 Giorgio Sardot giorgio.sgai@libero.it 39 339 4879491(W) Via del Monte Trieste
39 339 4879491(H) 15 FV 34122

Report Code: MBR0143
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ITALY

District 108 TA3 Dott ANTONIO CONZ stdconz@gmail.com Via Roma VIGODARZERE
207 PD 35010
ITALY
District 108TB Maria Giovanna GIBERTONI mgiovanna.gibertoni@gmail.com 39 348 0425342(W) Via Borsari Solara - Bomporto
39 348 0425342(H) 13 41030
ITALY
District 108 A Dr TOMMASO DRAGANI tommasodragani62@gmail.com Via della Liberta Ortona
66 CH 66026
ITALY
District 108AB Dott Roberto BURANO labur@libero.it VIA DEGLI ULIVI GROTTAGLIE
SPAGNULO
213 TA 74023
ITALY
District 108 L Dott MASSIMO PAGGI paggimassimo2000@yahoo.it via Benedetto Croce ASSISI
1 PG 06081
39 335 8068373(C) ITALY
District 108 LA Dott Pierluigi Rossi pierluigirossi@tiscali.it 39 0575 401170(W) Via Capannelle Castiglion Fibocchi
39 0575 401170(H) 1 AR 52029
ITALY
District 108 YA Ing NICOLA CLAUSI nicolaclausi@gmail.com VIA DALMAZIA COSENZA
31 cs 87100
39 347 4945606(C) ITALY
District 108 YB Dott ANGELO COLLURA colluraang@libero.it VIA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE GROTTE
187 92020
39 333 3542905(C) ITALY

District 117 A

Effi (Effimia) Nikolaidi

nikolaidou_e@yahoo.gr

030 2121068456(W)

22 SOFIANOPOULOU str

K. PATISSIA - ATHENS

Report Code: MBR0143

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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SECOND VICE DISTRICT GOVERNOR CONTACT INFORMATION 2017-2018

District Name Email Phone Numbers Add Line1/Line2/Line3

030 2121068456(H)
030 6989652254(C)

Refreshed on : 8/2/2018 4:20:47PM

City/State/Zip/Country

11145
GREECE

District 117 B Mr. NIKOLAOS tenpap@yahoo.gr 0030 2310 722934(W) KATSIMIDOU 60
PAPACHRISTOU
0030 2310 722934(H)
0030 6932577454(C)

THESSALONIKI MAKEDONIA

54638
GREECE

(W) Work Phone - (H) Home Phone - (C) Cell Phone
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